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�� 'ULNV�� .�� 1��� -��(��+D\��&�'��6WRZ�DQG�'��+DUULV��������+LJK�UHVROXWLRQ�VWXGLHV�RI�UDLQIDOO�RQ�1RUIRON�,VODQG��3DUW

,,��,QWHUSRODWLRQ�RI�UDLQIDOO�GDWD��-��+\GURO��������������������
�� *DOOLFKDQG��-��������:HLJKWHG�0RYLQJ�$YHUDJH�3URJUDP��'HSW��RI�$JULF���/DYDO�8QLYHUVLW\��&DQDGD�
�� *DOOLFKDQG�� -��� '�� %RXFNODQG�� '�� 0DUFRWWH� DQG� 0�� -�� +HQGU\�� ������ 6SDWLDO�LQWHUSRODWLRQ�RI�VRLO�VDOLQLW\�DQG
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1DWLRQDO�8QLYHUVLW\��&DQEHUUD��$XVWUDOLD�
�� +XWFKLQVRQ�� 0�� )�� ������ 2Q�WKLQ�SODWH�VSOLQHV�DQG�NULJLQJ���33�����������,Q��0��(��7DUWHU�DQG�0��'��/RFN��(GV���

&RPSXWLQJ� 6FLHQFH� DQG� 6WDWLVWLFV�� 9RO�� ���� ,QWHUIDFH�)RXQGDWLRQ�RI�1RUWK�$PHULFD��8QLYHUVLW\�RI�&DOLIRUQLD�
%HUNHOH\��&$��86$�

�� /DVOHWW� *�� 0��� $�� %�� 0FEUDWQH\��3��,��3KDO�DQG�0��)��+XWFKLQVRQ��������&RPSDULVRQ�RI�VHYHUDO�VSDWLDO�SUHGLFWLRQ
PHWKRGV�IRU�VRLO�S+��-��6RLO�6FL��������������

��� 9LHUD�� 6�� 5��� '�� 5�� 5LHOVRQ� DQG� -�� :�� %LJJDU��������*HRVWDWLVWLFDO�WKHRU\�DQG�DSSOLFDWLRQ�WR�YDULDELOLW\�RI�VRPH
DJURQRPLFDO�SURSHUWLHV���+LOJDUGLD�������������

��� 9ROW]��0��DQG�0��*RXODUG�������� 6SDWLDO�LQWHUSRODWLRQ�RI�VRLO�PRLVWXUH�UHWHQWLRQ�FXUYHV���*HRGHUPD�������������
��� :DKED�� *�� ������ 6SOLQHV� PRGHOV� IRU� REVHUYDWLRQDO� GDWD�� &%06B16)� 5HJLRQDO� &RQIHUHQFH�6HULHV�LQ�$SSOLHG

0DWKHPDWLFV������3KLODGHOSKLD��3D�
��� :HEHU��'��DQG�(��(QJODQG��������(YDOXDWLRQ�DQG�FRPSDULVRQ�RI�VSDWLDO��LQWHUSRODWRUV� 0DWK��*HRO��������������

 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.2

25
18

51
7.

13
82

.7
.1

.3
.2

 ]
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 jc

pp
.iu

t.a
c.

ir
 o

n 
20

26
-0

2-
01

 ]
 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                            12 / 12

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.22518517.1382.7.1.3.2
https://jcpp.iut.ac.ir/article-1-382-en.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

